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6:30 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM
7:10 PM
7:25 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
7:55PM

8:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD SPECIAL MEETING

MONDAY, January 29, 2018
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

ROAD FOREMAN REPORT

DEVELOPMENT OF 2017 SELECTBOARD REPORT FOR ANNUAL REPORT
DISCUSSION ON FY2019 BUDGET DEVELOPMENT

DISCUSSION ON 2018 TOWN MEETING WARNING DEVELOPMENT
CONSIDERATION OF EM SIGNPOST TOWN MEETING ISSUE ARTICLE
OTHER BUSINESS

PERSONNEL MATTERS
Probable Executive Session

ADJOURN
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