## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD SPECIAL MEETING

MONDAY, January 29, 2018

## AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A.	6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
В.	6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C.	6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D.	6:40 PM	ROAD FOREMAN REPORT
E.	6:55 PM	DEVELOPMENT OF 2017 SELECTBOARD REPORT FOR ANNUAL REPORT
F.	7:10 PM	DISCUSSION ON FY2019 BUDGET DEVELOPMENT
G.	7:25 PM	DISCUSSION ON 2018 TOWN MEETING WARNING DEVELOPMENT
Н.	7:40 PM	CONSIDERATION OF EM SIGNPOST TOWN MEETING ISSUE ARTICLE
I.	7:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
J.	7:55 PM	PERSONNEL MATTERS Probable Executive Session
K	8.00 PM	ADIOUPN